ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2023

QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

Date of Award State Agency

3/18/2023 Arkansas Department of
Health/Womens Health
Section

1/20/2023 Arkansas Forestry
Commission

2/3/2023 Arkansas Game and Fish
Commission

2/13/2023 Arkansas Game and Fish

Commission

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

1st QUARTER OF 2023

(A.CA. §19-7-604)

Arkansas State Clearinghouse Link

Project Description Area of Impact

Provide high quality and comprehensive family Statewide
planning and related preventive health services.

Arkansas Forestry inventory and analysis Statewide
FY 2023 Recreational Boat Safety Statewide
Fish Culture, Stocking and Helath Statewide

Federal Funding Agency

U.S. Department of
Health & Human
Services

U.S. Department of
Agriculture/ Forest
Service

Department of
Homeland Security

U.S. Department of
Interior

Funding Amounts

Federal
State In-Kind
State Cash
Total
Federal
State In-Kind
State Cash
Total
Federal
State In-Kind
State Cash
Total
Federal
State In-Kind
State Cash

Total

$4,026,880
$3,171,597

$506,244
$168,748

$1,708,583

$52,620
$1,655,963
$3,417,166

$3,000,000

$1,000,000
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http://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/offices/intergovernmentalServices/Pages/stateClearinghouse.aspx

Date of Award State Agency

2/16/2023 Arkansas Game and Fish
Commission

2/9/2023 Arkansas State Library

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

Project Description Area of Impact
Arkansas Fish and Wildlife Health Response Statewide
To Develop innovative programs and support Statewide

staewide initivates for public,school,academic,and
special libraries

--- END OF RECORDS ---

Federal Funding Agency

U.S. Department of
Interior

Institute of Museum
and Library Services

Funding Amounts

Federal
State In-Kind
State Cash
Total
Federal
State In-Kind
State Cash

Total

$434,782
S0

$0
$434,782
$2,163,113
$1,114,331
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